Federal/Non-Federal Grants Review and Approval
Executive Appropriations Committee, August 14, 2012

a

Term

b
Agency

c

Grant Name

Grants Requiring EAC Review and Recommendation

Federal Grants
1 New
2 New

3 New

Non-Federal Grants
4 Reapplication

Agriculture and Food
Health

Workforce Services

Human Services

BLM Utah Rich County Sage Grouse Initiate (SGI) Implementation

Capacity Building Assistance for Public Health Immunization Infrastructure: Components 5 and 6
Section 811 Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities - Project Rental Assistance
Demonstration

Systems Improvement to Promote Permanency and Wellbeing

Grants Approved by the Governor or Judicial Council

Federal Grants

New
New
New
New
New
10 New
11 New
12 New
13 New
14 Continuation
15 Reapplication
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Non-Federal Grants
16 New
17 New

Agriculture and Food
Health

Health

Health

Health

Human Services
Human Services
Workforce Services
Workforce Services
Health

Human Services

Health
Health

Advancing Conformance with the Voluntary National Retail Food Regulatory Program Standards
Capacity Building Assistance to Strengthen Public Health Immunization Infrastructure
PPHF 2012: Breast and Cervical Cancer Screening -- 2012 One-time funding

Building Resilience Against Climate Effects (BRACE)

BioSense 2.0: Building Surveillance Capacity for All-Hazards Public Health Awareness
Strategic Prevention Framework Partnerships for Success Il (SPF-PFS 11)

Senior Medicare Patrol Capacity Building Grant

Refugee School Impact Grant

Services to Elderly Refugees Grant

Prevention and Public Health Fund Coordinated Chronic Disease and Health Promotion
Senior Community Service Employment Program

Utah Criminal Justice Information System (UCJIS) LIMS Interface
Pilot Sites for Epi-Lab Integrated Food borne Disease Reporting Project
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Grant
Amount

60,000
1,907,670

2,000,000

192,000

300,000
736,710
299,831
250,000
206,049
600,000

88,750
694,005
250,000
200,831
593,754

20,500
10,000
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State
Match

191,769
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Reference
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